
Emerging Technologies Forum Attendee List 
Name Organization Email Address 
Alan Abbs Rural Counties ESJPA tclp@tco.net 
David Adler Garaventa Enterprises dave@garaventaent.com 
Trip Allen Energy Anew, Incorporated tripallen@sbcglobal.net 
Wayne Aller Granada Hills North Neighborhood Council waynealler07@hotmail.com 
Traecey Anthony San Bernardino County Solid Waste Management Division tanthony@swm.sbcounty.gov 
Harold Arsenian Innovative Waste Control Incorporated tangel8@hotmail.com 
Don Augenstein I E M iemdon@aol.com 
Tom Barham Advanced Energy Strategies lynell@aes4u.com 
Karen Bertram International Environmental Solutions karenbertram@wastetopower.com 
Eric Bissinger California Integrated Waste Management Board ebissing@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Jill Boone County of San Mateo jboone@co.sanmateo.ca.us 
Bob Boughton Department of Toxic Substances Control bboughto@dtsc.ca.gov 
Michael Brown HDR/BVA jeanette.acosta@hdrinc.com 
Bonnie Bruce Moulton-Patterson & Associates BBruce1257@aol.com 
Christina Buchanan City of San Diego Solid Waste LEA cbbuchanan@sandiego.gov 
James Caldwell E3 Regenesis Solutions, Incorporated jcaldwell@e3regenesis.com 
Michael Carrington Carrington and Company mcarrin102@aol.com 
Nicholas Cavagnaro California Integrated Waste Management Board ncavagnaro@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Chris Choate Norcal Waste Systems Incorporated cchoate@norcalwaste.com 
Joseph Choperena USDA Rural Development  
Chip Clements Clements Environmental Corporation clementsCC@aol.com 
Teri Cohan Link Arrow Ecology/Environmental Funds LLC linkco@speakeasy.net 
Richard Crockett Burrtec Waste Industries richard@burrtec.com 
John Davis Mojave Desert and Mountain Recycling Authority modemo@earthlink.net 



Name Organization Email Address 
Marlaigne Dumaine CASA mdumaine@mfdillon.com 
Jay Duncan City of Oxnard jay.duncan@ci.oxnard.ca.us 
Jeff Dunn Kleinfelder jdunn@kleinfelder.com 
Steve Engfer Mariposa County Public Works sengfer@mariposacounty.org 
George Eowan Integrated Recycling Inc. geowan@pacbell.net 
Betty Fernandez California Integrated Waste Management Board bfernandez@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Lauren Fondahl US Environmental Protection Agency fondahl.lauren@epa.gov 
Hilary Gans BFI  
Tara Gauthier California Integrated Waste Management Board tgauthie@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Douglas Gilmore Waste Recovery Seattle International dgilmore@wrsi.info 
Leslie Goodbody Air Resources Board lgoodbod@arb.ca.gov 
Marshalle Graham California Integrated Waste Management Board mgraham@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Jeffrey Hahn Covanta Energy jhahn@covantaenergy.com 
Mike Hammer Looney Bins Incorporated mikehammer@looneybins.com 
Tonya Harrison State of California Department of Conservation  
Dana Hertfelder Mariposa County Public Works dhertfelder@mariposacounty.org 
Jim Hill  California Department of Conservation jim.hill@conservation.ca.gov 
Brian Hodge Mariposa County Health Department bhodge@mariposacounty.org 
Shari Holloway Ventura County LEA Shari.Holloway@ventura.org 
Kristen Hughes Sustainable Conservation khughes@suscon.org 
Evan Hughes  ehughes@epri.com 
J. Michael Huls Huls Environmental michael@hulsenv.com 
Melissa Hunter Kings River Conservation District mhunter@krcd.org 
Wayde Hunter Granada Hills North Neighborhood Council whunter01@aol.com 
Leslie Kline County of Fresno lkline@co.fresno.ca.us 
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Kevin Kondru County of Orange Integrated Waste Management Department kevin.kondru@iwmd.ocgov.com 
Dave Konwinskz Onsite Power Systems  
Ken Krich UCOP-Cal Institute for Energy and Environment ken.krich@ucop.edu 
Brian Larimore California Integrated Waste Management Board blarimor@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Gary Lazdowski Garaventa Enterprises gary@garaventaent.com 
Marco Lemes Sacramento Municipal Utility District mlemes@smud.org 
Kenneth Lewis City of Cheyenne klewis@cheyennecity.org 
Ronald Liebert California Farm Bureau Federation rliebert@cfbf.com 
Gary Liss Gary Liss & Associates gray@grayliss.com 
Jim Liss LandFirst Consultants jlordxxx@aol.com 
Stephen MacIntosh City of Santa Barbara smacintosh@santabarbara.ca.gov 
Richard Maclay Advanced Energy Strategies dmaclay@aes4u.com 
Jack Macy Department of the Environment, San Francisco jack.macy@sfgov.org 
Frank Mazanec LNG Energy Incorporated fmazanec@wm.com 
Mark McDannel Los Angeles County Sanitation Districts mmcdannel@lacsd.org 
Greg McMahan Air Resources Board gmcmahan@arb.ca.gov 
Sal Moretti City of Bakersfield  
Carolina Morgan Southern California Association of Government morgan@scag.ca.gov 
Melissa Morgan City of Highland melissa.morgan@eee.org 
Linda Moulton-Patterson Moulton-Patterson & Associates lmoultonpatterson@yahoo.com 
Wilson Nolan Liberty Energy wenolan@mccarthyfarms.com 
Bob Okamoto Air Resources Board rokamoto@arb.ca.gov 
Tom Padia StopWaste.Org tpadia@stopwaste.org 
Jim Pardau Global Technologies jpardau@infostations.com 

Susan Patterson Gas Technology Institute susan.patterson@gastechnology.o
rg 
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Lynda Paxton WRE llpaxton@comcast.net 
David Pelser County of Sacramento pelserd@saccounty.net 
Bob Pickard Mariposa County Board of Supervisors bpickard@mariposacounty.org 
Dan Predpall URS Corporation dan_predpall@urscorp.com 
Gerald Quindry Ge Quindry PE jerry@gequindry.com 
Tim Raibley HDR  
John Ramirez Monterey County Health Department ramirezj1@co.monterey.ca.us 
Mark Rappaport  Tuolumne County Solid Waste mrappaport@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
Nicole Ratcliff LCP Public Affairs  
Paul Rellis BioEnergy Producer's Association paulr@crr.crrmail.com 
Chris Richgels County of Sacramento richgelsc@saccounty.net 
Luis Rodriguez State of California Department of Conservation  
Bob Rychlik ILS - Partners  
Philipp Schmidt-Pathmann Waste Recovery Seattle International psp@wrsi.info 
Bruce Shuman Rainbow Disposal Company Incorporated bruce@rainbowdisposal.com 
Linda Sinderson Yolo County Integrated Waste Management Division linda.sinderson@yolocounty.org 
William Skinner City of Fresno william.skinner@fresno.gov 
Peter Slote City of Oakland pslote@oaklandnet.com 
Matthew Southworth  mjsouthworth@yahoo.com 
James Stewart Bio Energy Producers Association  
Stephen Storelli California Integrated Waste Management Board sstorell@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Jim Sullivan Biosoils Biosoils@aol.com 
Karen Sussman Waste Management ksussman@wm.com 
Melinda Talent Ventura County LEA Melinda.Talent@ventura.org 
William Terry  billterry7026@yahoo.com 
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Michael Theroux Theroux Environmental mtheroux@jdmt.net 
Wes Thompson City of Santa Monica wes.thompson@smtgov.net 
Kim Thompson Granada Hills North Neighborhood Council kimthompson@socal.rr.com 
Amador Tibay Waste2Energy Techs & Management matibay05@yahoo.com 
Chris Trott Covanta Energy ctrott@covantaenergy.com 
Jane Turnbull League of Women Voters jaturnbu@ix.netcom.com 
Lyle Turpin Mariposa County Board of Supervisors lturpin@mariposacounty.org 
Mark Urquhart  Shaw Environmental Incorporated mark.urquhart@shawgrp.com 
Thomas Vence Vence Consulting tvence@earthlink.net 
Randall Wall Shaw Environmental Incorporated randy.wall@shawgrp.com 
Susan Warner Salinas Valley Solid Waste Authority susanw@svswa.org 
Susan Weisbart City of Indian Wells sweisbart@cityofindianwells.org 
Charles White Waste Management cwhite1@wm.com 
Mark White Pacific Waste Consulting Group mark@pwcg.net 
Craig Whitehead City of Cheyenne cwhitehe@cheyennecity.org 
Tabetha Willmon California Integrated Waste Management Board twillmon@ciwmb.ca.gov 
Monica Wilson GAIA mwilson@no-burn.org 
Ramin Yazdani Yolo County Public Works Department ryazdani@yolocounty.org 
Robert Yenne Peloton Energy LLC rey55@comcast.net 
Anne Ziliak Granada Hills North Neighborhood Council dandazilly@yahoo.com 

 


